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Check
Number

25476
25477
25478
25479
25480
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520

Check - Employee Employee

Date

05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19

Number

600200
601085
601090
601255
601270
601335
601365
601390
601395
601435
601440
601450
601460
601465
601475
601480
601485
601490
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801100
801155
801180
801240
801250
801265
900280
900300
910800
910770
500880
500920
500965
511005
801225
900185
900290
900400
500885
511010
800875

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Joyce ‘A. Box

Scott L. Gallimore
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D.Johnson
David R. Tipps
Jordanna I. Green
Joshua G. 0’Grady
Kevin C. Atkinson
Jessica B. Clayburn
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Kristin G. Ramsey
Theresa L. Cole-Altman
Lauren A. Bates
Mary J. Cook

Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe 'D. Madsen

Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
William A. London; Jr.
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Jose E. Maldonado
Mark A. Hooks
Sherry:A. Vann
Cynthia A. Karch
James C. Myers
Doris A. Newman
Rolando P. Ortega
Bennie W. James
Francisco H. Zurita
Justin T. Clower
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Margret A. Quintana

Martha A. Escudero Martin

William D. Crump
Joshua L. Mason
Gary D. Strickland

Gross Amount

2,971.01
2,086.09
2,187.84
2,000.01
1,474.18
1,517.17
1,856,72
1,821.69
1,398.74
1,830.25
1,837.97
1,361.68
2,056.18
2,035,67
1,080.00
1,781.72
1,520.00
1,200.00
1,569.30
1,856,72
2,509.46
1,814.04
1,715.56
1,731.10
1,203.50
1,723.58
1,352.30
1,238.80
1,060.88
1,200.00
1,939.12
1,994.64
1,622.32
1,387.20
1,857.48
1,157.20
1,785.08
1,437.10
1,160.00
1,038.24
1,289.83
1,113.25
2,969.54
1,373.18
1,678.76

Net Amount

2,100.40
1,288.36
1,632.04
1,324.48
1,017.20
1,133.94
1,309.07
1,310.17
973.24
1,349.70
1,305.78
960.97
1,551.20
1,524.72
701,52
1,375.40
1,179.44
895.67
1,147.16
1,363.33
1,703.54
909.30
1,199.00
965.95
881,92
1,320.68
1,022.87
764.03
818.71
800.19
1,293.87
1,629.05
1,196.12
877.83
1,366.04
720.72
1,410.81
987.88
933.77
735.55
993.47
739.31
1,792.72
955,23
1,179.54

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
25530
25531
25532
25533
25534
25535
25536
25537
25538
25539
25540
25541
25542
25543
25544
25545
25546
25547
25548
25549
25550
25551
25552
25553
25554
25555
25556
25557
25558
25559
25560
25561
25562
25563
25564
25565

Check - Employee Employee

Date

05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19

Number

801255
900500
801175
910765
750200
600200
601085
601090
601255
601270
601335
601365
601390
601395
601435
601440
601450
601460
601465
601475
601480
601485
601490
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801100
801155
801180
801240
801250
801265
801270
900280
900300
910800
910770
500880
500920
500965
511005
801225

Name

Marcus ‘A. Spence
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Sherrie L. Kitchens
Scott G. Melvin
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Joyce A. Box

Scott L. Gallimore
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
David R. Tipps
Jordanna: I. Green
Joshua G. 0'Grady
Kevin C. Atkinson
Jessica B. Clayburn
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Kristin G. Ramsey
Theresa L. Cole-Altman
Lauren A. Bates
Mary J. Cook

Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden

Joe D. Madsen

Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
William A. London, Jr.
Charbel Marquez

Joe E. Martin
Jeffery D. Black
Jose E. Maldonado
Mark A. Hooks

James T. Hortman, III
Sherry A. Vann
Cynthia A:. Karch
James C. Myers
Doris A. Newman
Rolando P. Ortega
Bennie W. James
Francisco H. Zurita
Justin T. Clower
Manuel ‘L. Morales

Gross Amount

1,103,36
3,433.60
1,282.16
1,782.64

857.08
2,971.01
2,197,18
2,150.38
1,905.26
1,694.01
1,597.65
1,915.66
1,800.48
1,398.74
1,830.25
2,044.01
1,361.68
1,819.22
1,830.25
1,560,00
1,824.15
1,558.00
1,200.00
1,569.30
2,212.88
2,509.46
2,651.64
1,715.56
1,731.10
1,290.50
1,723.58
1,352.30
1,238,80
1,060.88
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,939:13
1,994.64
1,622.32
1,395.87
1,781.54
1,157.20
1,961.40
1,437.10
1,377.50

Net Amount

839,12
2,552.00
934,62
1,199.21
660.95
2,100.41
1,374:86
1,607.15
1,252.55
1,184.16
1,195.07
1,353.85
1,294.09
973.25
1,349.71
1,462.28
961.02
1,393.75
1,368.70
1,068.51
1,393.94
1,208.29
895.65
1,147.17
1,599.99
1,703.56
1,481.59
1,199.00
965.98
949.66
1,320.71
1,022.88
764.03
818.71
800.20
784.50
1,293.87
1,629.05
1,196.13
884.59
1,308.37
720.73
1,545.05
987,88
1,098.96

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

25566
25567
25568
25569
25570
25571
25572
25573
25574
25575

*kkkkk

Check - Employee Employee

Date

05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19
05/24/19

Number

900185
900290
900400
500885
511010
800875
801255
900500
801175
910765

Name

Judy K. Stuckey
Margret ‘A. Quintana
Martha A. Escudero Martin
William D. Crump
Joshua L. Mason
Gary D. Strickland
Marcus A: Spence
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Sherrie L. Kitchens
Grand totals

Total checks

End of Report **kxkxkx*

Gross Amount

1,038.24
1,289.84
1,113.24
3,469.54
1,373.18
1,678.76
1,103.36
3,933.60
1,306.20
1,782.64
169,923.17

Net Amount

735.
993.
739.
.46
.28

2,172
955

1,179.

839.
2,920.
+90
.20

952
1,199

120,175

100

57
49
33

53
13
76

.29

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was: Check : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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